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Carey Olsen in London

Our London office plays an
important role in providing
clients and contacts in the UK,
Europe, the Middle East and Asia
with direct access to our legal
services.

The team provides a broad range of 
legal advice relating to the laws of the 
British Virgin Islands, the Cayman 
Islands, Guernsey and Jersey, including 
corporate and finance, investment 
funds, restructuring and insolvency, and 
dispute resolution and litigation. 

We work alongside all of the major 
international law firms, accountancy 
firms and insolvency practitioners and 
our clients include global financial 
institutions, investment funds, private 
equity houses, multinational 
corporations, sovereign wealth funds 
and high net worth individuals.

Corporate and finance work is a 
cornerstone of our legal services 
offering and we have one of the largest 
teams in the offshore legal market. We 
act for a diverse range of international 
and local organisations and represent 
more LSE-listed clients than any other 
offshore law firm.

Our corporate team has extensive 
experience in mergers and acquisitions, 
including complex international cross-
border transactions and high-profile 
acquisitions in our core jurisdictions.

Our banking and finance practice is 
experienced in international finance 
transactions and restructurings and 
establishing banks in our jurisdictions. 
Our lawyers are instructed by clients 
directly and also work closely with 
onshore legal teams.

We have a significant funds practice 
and we advise on all types of private, 
public, retail and listed funds, including 
open and closed-ended funds, limited 
partnerships, unit trusts and companies. 
Our breadth of experience sees us  
advise on the full spectrum of fund 
strategies and asset classes, from credit 
and debt funds to ESG funds.

In the dispute resolution space, we are 
widely recognised for our expertise in 
investment fund, corporate, commercial 
and civil disputes, banking, financial 
services and trusts and probate 
litigation, fraud and asset tracing claims, 
regulatory investigations and advisory 
work. The presence of experienced 
litigation lawyers in London enables us 
to provide a seamless, 'real time' service 
to an international client base.

Our restructuring and insolvency 
lawyers apply their knowledge of 
insolvency, corporate and banking law, 
regulatory guidance and litigation to the 
full spectrum of cross-border 
restructuring, recovery and insolvency 
matters.

To find out more about our services, 
please contact one of the partners listed 
overleaf.

OUR LONDON SERVICES
	⁄ Banking and Finance
	⁄ Corporate 
	⁄ Dispute Resolution
	⁄ Investment Funds
	⁄ Listing Services
	⁄ Regulatory
	⁄ Restructuring and Insolvency
	⁄ Taxation and Economic 

Substance
	⁄ Trusts and Private Wealth

“Nothing is too much 
trouble and their breadth 
of knowledge and depth 
of resource is faultless.”

	 Chambers and Partners 

“The best offshore firm 
experience.”

	 The Legal 500 

https://www.careyolsen.com


	 Our London team

Jasmine Amaria
Partner
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5628
E	 jasmine.amaria@careyolsen.com
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Richard Brown
Partner
Dispute Resolution and Insolvency

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5617
E	 richard.brown@careyolsen.com
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Paul Griffiths
Senior Associate
Dispute Resolution and Insolvency

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5619
E	 paul.griffiths@careyolsen.com
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Matthew Brehaut
Senior Associate
Corporate and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5620
E	 matt.brehaut@careyolsen.com
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Nina Clift
Senior Associate
Trusts and Private Wealth

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5624
E	 nina.clift@careyolsen.com

Vaishali Gupta
Senior Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds 
D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5626
E	 vaishali.gupta@careyolsen.com
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Arya Hashemi
Senior Associate
Corporate and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5616
E	 arya.hashemi@careyolsen.com
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Vicky La
Senior Associate
Corporate

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5645
E	 vicky.la@careyolsen.com
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Rose Clements
Senior Associate
Corporate and FInance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5623
E	 rose.clements@careyolsen.com
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Imogen Payne
Senior Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5622
E	 imogen.payne@careyolsen.com
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Emma Penney
Senior Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5636
E	 emma.penney@careyolsen.com
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George Patrinos
Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5607
E	 george.patrinos@careyolsen.com
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Stephanie Hobbs
Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5648
E	 stephanie.hobbs@careyolsen.com
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Bryony Bird
Senior Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5637
E	 bryony.bird@careyolsen.com

JE
RS

EY
 L

AW

Richard Macfarlane
Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5600
E	 richard.macfarlane@careyolsen.com

Jessica Dewsnip
Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5625
E	 jessica.dewsnip@careyolsen.com
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Giulia Carloni
Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5638
E	 giulia.carloni@careyolsen.com
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Colin Masterton
Counsel
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5646
E	 colin.masterton@careyolsen.com
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Andrea Steel
Counsel
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5618
E	 andrea.steel@careyolsen.com

JE
RS

EY
 L

AW
  

Felicity Wai
Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5631
E	 felicity.wai@careyolsen.com
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Kristina Mikhaylova
Associate
Corporate, Finance and Funds

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5612
E	 kristina.mikhaylova@careyolsen.com
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Alexandra Hehir
Associate
Corporate and Finance

D	 +44 (0)20 7614 5633
E	 alexandra.hehir@careyolsen.com
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ADDRESS
Carey Olsen LLP
Forum St Paul’s
33 Gutter Lane  
London  EC2V 8AS
United Kingdom

T	 +44 (0)20 7614 5610
E	 londonco@careyolsen.com

FOLLOW US

 

careyolsen.com4   ⁄   Carey Olsen in London

mailto:londonco%40careyolsen.com?subject=
https://www.careyolsen.com
https://twitter.com/careyolsen
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carey-olsen

	Button 9: 
	Button 8: 


